South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 01:50:17 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*0882 (Rat #0238, Act #0207 of 2008) General Bill, By Cleary
Summary: Dental instructor licenses

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 40-15-175, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ISSUANCE
OF DENTAL INSTRUCTOR LICENSES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT SUCH LICENSES ARE RESTRICTED LICENSES; TO
FURTHER SPECIFY IN WHAT EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS SUCH A LICENSEE MAY TEACH; TO PROVIDE FOR
IMMEDIATE TERMINATION OF SUCH A LICENSE IF THE LICENSEE CEASES TO BE A FACULTY MEMBER AT ONE OF
THE SPECIFIED PROGRAMS; AND ALSO TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF DENTISTRY MAY REVOKE SUCH A
RESTRICTED LICENSE FOR VIOLATIONS OF THE CHAPTER OR REGULATIONS PROMULGATED UNDER THE
CHAPTER. - ratified title

12/05/07
12/05/07
12/07/07
01/08/08
01/08/08
03/26/08
03/27/08
03/27/08
03/27/08
03/27/08
04/01/08
04/01/08
04/01/08
04/24/08
04/29/08
05/06/08
05/07/08
05/08/08
05/13/08
05/19/08
05/19/08
05/20/08

Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-44

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-44

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-10
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-27

Amended SJ-27

Read second time SJ-27

Read third time and sent to House SJ-6

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-68
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 6, 2008 HJ-37

Read second time HJ-43

Read third time and enrolled HJ-8

Ratified R 238

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/13/08

Act No. 207

Page 1 of 1



