## South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 01:50:17 am

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

12/05/07

## S\*0882 (Rat #0238, Act #0207 of 2008) General Bill, By Cleary

Summary: Dental instructor licenses

Senate Prefiled

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 40-15-175, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO ISSUANCE OF DENTAL INSTRUCTOR LICENSES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT SUCH LICENSES ARE RESTRICTED LICENSES; TO FURTHER SPECIFY IN WHAT EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS SUCH A LICENSEE MAY TEACH; TO PROVIDE FOR IMMEDIATE TERMINATION OF SUCH A LICENSE IF THE LICENSEE CEASES TO BE A FACULTY MEMBER AT ONE OF THE SPECIFIED PROGRAMS; AND ALSO TO PROVIDE THAT THE BOARD OF DENTISTRY MAY REVOKE SUCH A RESTRICTED LICENSE FOR VIOLATIONS OF THE CHAPTER OR REGULATIONS PROMULGATED UNDER THE CHAPTER. - ratified title

12/03/01	Seriale	i remeu
12/05/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
12/07/07		Scrivener's error corrected
01/08/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-44
01/08/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-44
03/26/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-10
03/27/08		Scrivener's error corrected
03/27/08	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-27
03/27/08	Senate	Amended SJ-27
03/27/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-27
04/01/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-6
04/01/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
04/01/08	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-12
04/24/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-68
04/29/08	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, May 6, 2008 HJ-37
05/06/08	House	Read second time HJ-43
05/07/08	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-8
05/08/08		Ratified R 238
05/13/08		Signed By Governor
05/19/08		Copies available
05/19/08		Effective date 05/13/08
05/20/08		Act No. 207